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Scorecard
Hosted By: Kentucky

Date: Oct. 29, 2022
Location: Lexington, KY
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2360 2382 4742

2 Navy 2325 2365 4690

3 North Georgia 2244 2310 4554

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Will Shaner Kentucky 594 597 1191

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 592 598 1190

3 Richard Clark Kentucky 591 595 1186

4 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 588 596 1184

5 Parker Haydin Navy 582 595 1177

6 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 583 592 1175

7 Marleigh Duncan Navy 584 590 1174

8 Martin Voss Kentucky 584 588 1172

9 Stephanie Milvain Navy 586 586 1172

10 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 575 592 1167

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Will Shaner Kentucky 594 597 1191

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 592 598 1190

3 Richard Clark Kentucky 591 595 1186

4 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 588 596 1184

5 Stephanie Milvain Navy 586 586 1172

6 Marleigh Duncan Navy 584 590 1174

7 Martin Voss Kentucky 584 588 1172

8 Tori Kopelen Kentucky 584 0 584

9 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 583 592 1175

10 Parker Haydin Navy 582 595 1177

http://results.megalink.no/#!/university-of-kentucky/uk-rifle
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11 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 579 559 1138

12 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 576 586 1162

13 Mason MacKenzie Navy 576 569 1145

14 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 575 592 1167

15 Mason Hamilton Kentucky 574 583 1157

16 Joshua Potts Navy 573 581 1154

17 Alyssa Kiser North Georgia 570 585 1155

18 Devin Uhrich Navy 568 578 1146

19 AJ Hotko Kentucky 567 581 1148

20 Clarissa Layland Navy 563 594 1157

21 Catherine Dely Navy 561 585 1146

22 Ryan Sponauer North Georgia 560 560 1120

23 Maya Cameron North Georgia 557 585 1142

24 Dawson Kissik North Georgia 557 580 1137

25 Matthew Herrington North Georgia 535 561 1096

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 592 598 1190

2 Will Shaner Kentucky 594 597 1191

3 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 588 596 1184

4 Richard Clark Kentucky 591 595 1186

5 Parker Haydin Navy 582 595 1177

6 Clarissa Layland Navy 563 594 1157

7 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 583 592 1175

8 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 575 592 1167

9 Marleigh Duncan Navy 584 590 1174

10 Martin Voss Kentucky 584 588 1172

11 Stephanie Milvain Navy 586 586 1172

12 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 576 586 1162

13 Alyssa Kiser North Georgia 570 585 1155

14 Catherine Dely Navy 561 585 1146

15 Maya Cameron North Georgia 557 585 1142

16 Mason Hamilton Kentucky 574 583 1157

17 Joshua Potts Navy 573 581 1154

18 AJ Hotko Kentucky 567 581 1148

19 Dawson Kissik North Georgia 557 580 1137

20 Devin Uhrich Navy 568 578 1146
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21 Mason MacKenzie Navy 576 569 1145

22 Matthew Herrington North Georgia 535 561 1096

23 Ryan Sponauer North Georgia 560 560 1120

24 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 579 559 1138

25 Lindsey Slaten North Georgia 0 551 551

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 95 97 98 99 96 98 583  98 99 98 98 99 100 592 1175

Sofia Ceccarello 98 99 100 98 98 99 592  100 99 100 100 100 99 598 1190

Richard Clark 98 100 100 100 95 98 591  100 100 98 99 100 98 595 1186

Mason Hamilton 95 96 93 98 94 98 574  98 97 96 97 98 97 583 1157

AJ Hotko 94 93 97 98 92 93 567  97 97 98 97 95 97 581 1148

Kayla Kalenza 98 98 99 98 92 94 579  96 100 99 99 99 66 559 1138

Tori Kopelen 97 97 96 99 97 98 584  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

Mitchell Nelson 99 95 100 100 99 95 588  99 98 100 100 100 99 596 1184

Emmie Sellers 93 95 99 97 95 97 576  99 94 97 98 100 98 586 1162

Will Shaner 98 100 100 98 99 99 594  100 99 100 100 100 98 597 1191

Jaden Thompson 96 94 100 94 98 93 575  98 99 97 99 99 100 592 1167

Martin Voss 96 98 99 99 97 95 584  97 98 99 99 97 98 588 1172

 2360  2382 4742

Navy K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Catherine Dely 92 91 99 95 92 92 561  97 100 97 97 96 98 585 1146

Marleigh Duncan 96 98 99 98 96 97 584  98 98 96 99 100 99 590 1174

Parker Haydin 99 98 99 97 94 95 582  100 100 97 100 99 99 595 1177

Clarissa Layland 96 92 98 94 95 88 563  97 100 99 98 100 100 594 1157

Mason MacKenzie 98 95 99 97 92 95 576  91 96 93 95 98 96 569 1145

Stephanie Milvain 97 97 99 100 96 97 586  97 97 97 98 100 97 586 1172

Joshua Potts 91 94 99 98 95 96 573  99 98 97 96 94 97 581 1154

Devin Uhrich 98 96 98 97 90 89 568  97 96 94 96 96 99 578 1146

 2325  2365 4690

North Georgia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Maya Cameron 95 93 99 98 90 82 557  98 93 99 98 98 99 585 1142

Matthew Herrington 90 86 94 91 87 87 535  90 95 92 96 93 95 561 1096
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Alyssa Kiser 95 98 97 97 93 90 570  99 98 96 98 98 96 585 1155

Dawson Kissik 92 95 96 97 87 90 557  98 98 96 98 95 95 580 1137

Lindsey Slaten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  86 94 93 92 90 96 551 551

Ryan Sponauer 93 92 99 94 91 91 560  95 96 93 94 89 93 560 1120

 2244  2310 4554


